
Major Convenor Contacts: Bachelor of Arts and Diploma in Arts 
Study Area Convenor Email  
Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Studies Katelyn Barney k.barney@uq.edu.au 
Ancient History + Ancient History/History + 
Ancient Greek + Latin 

David Pritchard d.pritchard@uq.edu.au 

Anthropology Kim  De Rijke k.derijke@uq.edu.au 
Archaeology Alison Crowther a.crowther@uq.edu.au 
Art History Andrea Bubenik a.bubenik@uq.edu.au 
Australian Studies (minor) Margaret Henderson m.henderson@uq.edu.au 
Chinese Wendy Jiang w.jiang2@uq.edu.au 
Chinese Translation and Interpreting Guy Ramsay guy.ramsay@uq.edu.au 
Criminology Robin Fitzgerald robin.fitzgerald@uq.edu.au 
Drama Chris Hay chris.hay@uq.edu.au 
Economics Haishan Yuan h.yuan@uq.edu.au 

English Lisa O'Connell l.oconnell@uq.edu.au 
English as an International Language Valeria Sinkeviciute v.sinkeviciute@uq.edu.au 
English Literature Nicholas Lord n.lord@uq.edu.au 
Film and Television Studies Lisa Bode l.bode@uq.edu.au 
French + French Advanced Barbara Hanna b.hanna@uq.edu.au 
Gender Studies (minor) Tisha Morell t.morrell@uq.edu.au 
Geography Daniel Harris daniel.harris@uq.edu.au 
German Stephan Atzert s.atzert@uq.edu.au 
History Geoff Ginn g.ginn@uq.edu.au 
Indonesian Annie Pohlman a.pohlman@uq.edu.au 
International Relations Cindy O'hagan jacinta.ohagan@uq.edu.au 
Italian Sara Visocnik s.visocnik@griffith.edu.au 
Japanese + Japanese Advanced David Chapman david.chapman@uq.edu.au 
Journalism and Mass Communication Richard Murray r.murray1@uq.edu.au 
Korean Min Jung  Jee m.jee@uq.edu.au 
Legal Education Studies Anna Sibthorpe a.galbraith@uq.edu.au 

Linguistics Kari Sullivan k.sullivan3@uq.edu.au 
Mathematics Dietmar Ozar d.oelz@uq.edu.au 
Media and Digital Cultures Maureen Engel m.engel@uq.edu.au 
Music Robert Davidson r.davidson2@uq.edu.au 
Music Psychology (minor) Mary Broughton m.broughton@uq.edu.au 
Peace and Conflict Studies Seb Kaempf s.kaempf@uq.edu.au 
Philosophy Aurelia Armstrong a.armstrong@uq.edu.au 
Political Science Stephen Bell stephen.bell@uq.edu.au 
Popular Music and Technology Chris Perren c.perren1@uq.edu.au 
Professional Writing and Communication Beck Wise b.wise@uq.edu.au 
Psychology Phil Grove p.grove@psy.uq.edu.au 
Russian (minor) Anna Mikhaylova a.mikhaylova@uq.edu.au 
Sociology Peter Walters p.walters@uq.edu.au 
Spanish Adriana Diaz a.diaz@uq.edu.au 
Sports Studies Murray Phillips m.phillips@uq.edu.au 
Studies in Religion Adam Bowles a.bowles1@uq.edu.au 
Writing Tom Doig t.doig@uq.edu.au 
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